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	No.
	Place
	Sample
	Positive
	% Positive

	 1
	Sriracha 
	20
	0
	0

	 2
	Muang Chonburi 
	25
	8
	32.00

	 3
	Phanat Nikhom
	41
	9
	21.95

	 4
	Koh Sri-chang
	33
	6
	18.18

	Total
	119
	23
	19.33
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